
Paddle Board
XL Paddle Board

Kayak
Bike Surf

Surf Board

Electric Boards/
 Tableros Eléctricos 

Electric Jet Board
Child Electric Jet Board

eFoil
Child eFoil
eBike Surf

ePaddle
Electric Dive Scooter

Lessons/ Cursos
1 Person eFoil | 60mins

2 Persons eFoil | 90mins
Adult SUP | 60mins
Child SUP | 60mins

   -
   -
   -
€35
€20

    -
    -
    -
    -

 Materials/Materiales
Body Board | 60mins

Adult Wetsuit | 60mins
Child Wetsuit | 60mins

€15
   -
   -

+34 711 076 136
www.sevenpalmsmarbella.com

EXPERIENCE 
WATER SPORTS

€25
€75
€25
€45
€25

€245
€299
€70
€70

€20
€35
€30

   -
   -
   -
   -
   -

    -
    -
    -
    -

    -
    -
    -

20min 30min 1 Hr

€75
   -
€75
   -
€75

    -
    -
    -
    -

    -
€75
€70

1 Day

€85
    -
    -
    -
€45
€45
€55

    -
    -
€145
€145
€65
€65
    -

    -
€65
    -
    -
    -
    -
€35

€350
    -
€550
    -
    -
    -
    -

For more information on group booking, products
and services please call or visit us online 

Rent/ Alquilar


