

# EXPERIENCE WATER SPORTS

Rent/ Alquiler	20min	30min	1 Hr	1 Day
Paddle Board	-	-	€25	€75
XL Paddle Board	-	-	€75	-
Kayak	-	-	€25	€75
Bike Surf	-	€35	€45	-
Surf Board	-	€20	€25	€75
<b>Electric Boards/ Tableros Eléctricos</b>				
Electric Jet Board	-	€85	-	€350
Child Electric Jet Board	€65	-	-	-
eFoil	-	-	€145	€550
Child eFoil	-	-	€145	-
eBike Surf	-	€45	€65	-
ePaddle	-	€45	€65	-
Electric Dive Scooter	€35	€55	-	-
<b>Lessons/ Cursos</b>				
1 Person eFoil   60mins	-	-	€245	-
2 Persons eFoil   90mins	-	-	€299	-
Adult SUP   60mins	-	-	€70	-
Child SUP   60mins	-	-	€70	-
<b>Materials/Materiales</b>				
Body Board   60mins	-	€15	€20	-
Adult Wetsuit   60mins	-	-	€35	€75
Child Wetsuit   60mins	-	-	€30	€70

*For more information on group booking, products and services please call or visit us online*

+34 711 076 136

[www.sevenpalmsmarbella.com](http://www.sevenpalmsmarbella.com)